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Mantorp 09-10.09 2000 FF1600 Swedish Championships

 

Qualifying: 
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22. 

Oscar Palm
Patrik Ernstson

Alexander Danielsson
Fredrik Heinsjö

Tobias Klintheim
Andreas Hansson

Johan Svahn
Jimmy Jacobsson

Christoffer Häggstam
Tobbe Rosén
Fredrik Sörlie
Jan Karlsson

Michael Bergenstål
Hans-Martin Hallberg
Andreas Lindström

Stefan Hjelm
Max Nilsson

Johannes Öie
Mathias Thoren

Fredrik Christensson
Yngve Sällqvist
Kenneth Finnäs 

1:24.590
1:24.683
1:24.683
1:24.751
1:24.814
1:24.924
1:25.050
1:25.162
1:25.217
1:25.583
1:25.657
1:25.670
1:25.793
1:25.869
1:26.311
1:26.390
1:26.822
1:26.989
1:27.149
1:27.497
1:28.706
1:29.240

 Race 1.  Race 2.  

 

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

Fredrik Heinsjö
Alexander Danielsson

Tobias Klintheim
Andreas Hansson
Patrik Ernstson
Johan Svahn
Tobbe Rosén
Jan Karlsson

Michael Bergenstål
Max Nilsson

Jimmy Jacobsson
Mathias Thoren
Johannes Öie

Yngve Sällqvist
Kenneth Finnäs

Oscar Palm
Fredrik Christensson

Stefan Hjelm
Fredrik Sörlie

Hans-Martin Hallberg
Andreas Lindström

Christoffer Häggstam 

17:03.002 
17:10.308
17:12.315 
17:17.721 
17:18.116 
17:18.946
17:21.309 
17:27.353 
17:28.309
17:38.349
17:45.655
17:50.299
17:57.044 
17:57.100
17:58.411
- 1 lap
- 1 lap
- 1 lap
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

 

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

Alexander Danielsson
Tobias Klintheim

Johan Svahn
Patrik Ernstson

Hans-Martin Hallberg
Tobbe Rosén
Oscar Palm

Stefan Hjelm
Fredrik Heinsjö
Mathias Thoren
Kenneth Finnäs

Max Nilsson
Jan Karlsson

Yngve Sällqvist
Johannes Öie
Fredrik Sörlie

Jimmy Jacobsson
Christoffer Häggstam

Andreas Hansson
Michael Bergenstål

Fredrik Christensson
Andreas Lindström 

23:19.049
23:23.007
23:25.235
23:25.395
23:25.518 
23:28.437
23:38.043
23:44.406
23:47.304
23:48.679 
23:25.977
23:48.769
23:58.457
23:58.739
24:27.461
DNF 
DNF 
DNF
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS
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